
Sea Bass (540kcal)
ginger, spring onion, tomato ponzu,      
chillies (S)	
Overnight Shortrib (850kcal)
tomato, vinegar, pepper, fregola,     
shawarma butter (D, G)

C-celery, SF-Shellfish, E-egg, G-gluten, D-dairy, M-mustard, 
N-nuts, S-soya, SM – Sesame

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.

Hummus (497kcal)
chickpeas, pine nuts, olive oil, tahini (SM, N)
Zucchini Baba (387kcal)
olive oil, pomegranate (SM)
Beetroot (350kcal) 
olive oil, labneh, freekeh (D)
Labneh (450kcal) 
cucumbers, olives, harissa (D)
Mushrooms (385kcal)
spring onion 
Feta (296kcal)
pepper, tomato (D)
Carrots (269kcal)
cumin, olives, parsley, chillies

Freekeh (320kcal)
cabbage, pomegranate, spinach, chard, soft 
herbs, orange dressing
Sucrine (300kcal)				  
spring onion, dill, cucumber pickle, lemon oil 
dressing, smoked aubergine puree

Truffle Cake (987kcal)
spiced crumb, halva crumble, whipped 
cream (SM, G, D)
Sundae (1335kcal)
apple crumble, dulce leche, soft serve 
whipped cream (E, G, D)

MEAT

Nepal Shish (585kcal)
lamb shoulder, coriander, garlic, ginger, cumin
Armenian Shish (762kcal)
beef, tomato, vinegar, pepper, cranberry (N)
Patty Shish (628kcal)
beef & lamb mince, pepper, all spice, chiles
Curry Shish (693kcal)
chicken breast, coconut, chiles, madras (SF)
African Shish (481kcal)
beef, garlic, onion, peanut, ginger (N)
Lamb Chops Shish (797kcal)
parsley, lemon, tomato, vinegar, pepper 
Taouk Shish (591kcal)
chicken breast, yogurt, garlic (D) 

MEZZE

A LA CARTE

DESSERTS

65 

60 

65 

55 

60 

110 

55

42 

42

35 

35 

35 

30 

40 

35 

35 

55 

55

VEGETABLE

Eggplant (198kcal)
tomato, raisin, spring onion, olive oil
Cauliflower (245kcal)
shawarma butter, tomato chutney, saffron 
yogurt (D, SM)	

45 

50

FOR TWO

190 

   
210

Homemade Pita Bread	(430kcal)		
two pieces (SM, G)
French Fries (450kcal)
tahini ketchup (SM, G)
Date-Harissa Wings (750kcal)	 		
tahini ranch (SM, G)
Jasmine Rice (325kcal)
cardamon

EXTRA

25 

25 

45 

25

FROM THE GRILL
2 Skewers & Pita Bread Chefs Selection & Pita Bread 80aed



Agua De Valencia

Mediterranean Gimlet

White Peach Sangria	

Aperol Spritz

Pomegranate Margarita

Negroni	

COCKTAILS

48

52

45

50

55

55

El Jimador Silver

Patron Silver

Patron XO 

WHITE WINE

House White 

Dark Horse Sauvignon Blanc	

TEQUILA

199

225

40

55

75

45

55

750ml175ml

RED WINE

House Red

Dark Horse Cabernet Sauvignon	

199

225

45

55

SPARKLING

House Sparkling 22555

BOTTLE BEER & CIDER

Magners Apple Cider

Heineken 

Amstel 	

40

40

40

750ml175ml

750ml175ml

GIN

House Gin

Hendricks

40

55

RUM

House Rum

Kraken Spiced

40

55

House Brandy

Hennessy VSOP	

COGNAC & BRANDY

40

55

Johnny Walker Red Label

Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 

WHISKEY

40

40

55

House Vodka

Grey goose

VODKA

40

55

C-celery, SF-Shellfish, E-egg, G-gluten, D-dairy, M-mustard, N-nuts, S-soya, SM – Sesame

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.



Pepsi 

Mirinda

7Up

Diet Pepsi

Diet 7Up

Club Soda

Ginger Ale

MOCKTAILS

Fig Fizz  
fig, mint, ginger ale 

Pomegranate Highball 
pomegranate, lime, soda

The Assembly 
vanilla, fig jam, lemon juice, soda

Blood Orange Spritz
blood orange, lime, soda 

SOFT DRINKS

40 

40 

40 

40

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Fresh Juices  
orange, watermelon, pomegrante

Juices  
apple, cranberry

JUICES

25 

18

COFFEE

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Americano

Flat White

Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

22

22

18

22

18

22

22

English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Jasmine Tea

Green Tea

Chamomile Tea

TEA

18

18

18

18

18

WATER

Local Still or Sparkling Water (Refillable)

Aqua Panna (750ml)

San Pellegrino (750ml)

15

25

25

L

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes



Hummus (497 kcal)
chickpeas, pine nuts, olive oil, tahini (SM, N)

Nepal Shish (585 kcal)
lamb shoulder, coriander, garlic, ginger, cumin

Taouk Shish (591 kcal)
chicken breast, yogurt, garlic (D)

Eggplant (198 kcal)
tomato, raisin, spring onion, olive oil

D-dairy, N-nuts, S-soya, SM – Sesame 
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.

Cauliflower (245 kcal)
shawarma butter, tomato chutney, saffron, yogurt (D, SM)

Fresh orange juice
Fresh watermelon juice
Water — still or sparkling

2 course — 85 aed
COP28 SET MENU

MEZZE

FROM THE GRILL
choice of 1

DRINKS
choice of 1


